
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Unit Price Total Cost

*Bid did not meet minimum specifications

JEM Tech Group
Clinton Township, MI

Questivity, Inc. $182,587.60Santa Clara, CA

SMC Electric* $100,274.46Sedalia, MO

Power Systems Engineering $122,980.00Spring Hill, TN $946.00

$923.00

$1,404.52

$119,990.00

$2,035.00

$771.34

$1,099.28

Planet Cellular, Inc. $246,610.00Pembroke Pines, FL
Provision Data Solution $264,550.00Chesterfield, MO

SHI International Corp. $119,267.20Somerset, NJ

$1,897.00

$917.44

Office Depot Business Solutions $223,541.50Lake St. Louis, MO

Mvation Worldwide, Inc. $150,150.00Glen Cove, NY

$1,719.55

$1,155.00

World Wide Technology $142,906.40Maryland Heights, MO

Weissco Power

Vendor
Weissco Power $117,780.00Bethel, CT $906.00

Tech Svs
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