COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Tab

BID NO:	RFQ 22/48
SUBJECT:	UPS Replacement
DATE:	2/28/2022
SCHOOL/DEPT:	Tech Svs
AWARDED TO:	Weissco Power

Vendor	Unit Price	Total Cost
Weissco Power Bethel, CT	\$906.00	\$117,780.00
SHI International Corp. Somerset, NJ	\$917.44	\$119,267.20
JEM Tech Group Clinton Township, MI	\$923.00	\$119,990.00
Power Systems Engineering Spring Hill, TN	\$946.00	\$122,980.00
World Wide Technology Maryland Heights, MO	\$1,099.28	\$142,906.40
Mvation Worldwide, Inc. Glen Cove, NY	\$1,155.00	\$150,150.00
Questivity, Inc. Santa Clara, CA	\$1,404.52	\$182,587.60
Office Depot Business Solutions Lake St. Louis, MO	\$1,719.55	\$223,541.50
Planet Cellular, Inc. Pembroke Pines, FL	\$1,897.00	\$246,610.00
Provision Data Solution Chesterfield, MO	\$2,035.00	\$264,550.00
SMC Electric* Sedalia, MO	\$771.34	\$100,274.46

^{*}Bid did not meet minimum specifications